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Bib

112

167
108
2411
171
2911
201
130
124
2421
154
122

180

176
104
277
189
149
2741
111
162
121
123
143
131
126
1221
166
172
141
197
110
137

First

Jennifer

Bernadine
Molly
Jennifer
Sara
Michelle
Lindsay
maree
Linda
Theresa
Jennifer
Erika
Krista
Marie
Katie
Emily
Jenni
Sadaf
Adrienne
Whitney
Jill
Wanda
Kelly
Celia
Sara
Jana
Amy
Tanya
Jenna
Elizabeth
Catherine
Heather
Lynne
Danielle

2011 SURLY TRAIL LOPPET

Last

Brady-
Johnson

Polovitz
Belk
Larson
Rezek
Rose
Abraham
hampton
Evert
Larson
Mikolajczyk
Eklund

Schweppe

Schaaf
Anderson
Ragsdale
Syeda
Leahey
Mckinley
Bradford
Ortiz
Ehnes
Engler
Kramer
Hedlund
Floden
Wright
Pieschel
Riegert
Knott
Wolowik
Boiarsky
Jeske

Age

45

49
22
43
29
32
30
47
42
48
26
38

33

35
30
25
31
40
31
33
50
28
56
25
31
38
34
25
32
33
31
45
28

Gender Time
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00:24:06

00:26:24
00:26:37
00:27:18
00:28:37
00:30:02
00:31:17
00:31:29
00:31:58
00:32:05
00:32:36
00:32:44

00:33:01

00:33:32
00:33:54
00:33:56
00:34:21
00:34:26
00:35:06
00:35:08
00:35:14
00:35:17
00:35:29
00:35:51
00:36:12
00:36:19
00:36:19
00:36:25
00:36:25
00:36:33
00:36:44
00:37:18
00:37:18

9/10/2011

Pace
(min/mile)

7.774194

8.516129
8.586022
8.806452
9.231183
9.688172
10.091398
10.155914
10.311828
10.349462
10.516129
10.559140

10.650538

10.817204
10.935484
10.946237
11.080645
11.107527
11.322581
11.333333
11.365591
11.381720
11.446237
11.564516
11.677419
11.715054
11.715054
11.747312
11.747312
11.790323
11.849462
12.032258
12.032258



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63
DNF

170
3401
183
156
158
194
114
142
161
117
196
163
192
109
179
106
174
153
173
155
198
148
191
187
116

190

128
135
107
127
182

Judy
Joanne
Jennifer
Kathleen
Sarah
Christel
Michelle
Kristi
Katherine
Kirsten
Sarah
Sara
Lindsay
Deveny
Amy
Keri
Jennifer
Jessica
Katie
Toni
Isabel
Megan
Shelby
Ashley
glory

elizabeth
christine

Adia
Anja
Bridget
Lily
Amy

Female Age 19 & Under

Place

1
2

Bib
198
116

First

Isabel
glory

Rangel 54 F
Guillery 50 F
Smith 37 F
Mitchell 38 F
Nassif 38 F
Vestal 38 F
Dickerson 47 F
Korte 28 F
Ojalvo 28 F
Duncan 24 F
Wildenborg 26 F
Parker 28 F
van Bergen 30 F
Benting 32 F
Schweickhardt 32 F
Barney 41 F
Rosenlund 38 F
McLawhorn 31 F
Roek 35 F
Miller 42 F
Woodward 13 F
Leafblad 31 F
Turner 30 F
Spires 24 F
duda 13 F
turner 38 F
Froehle-Baker 12 F
Henne 12 F
Barton 26 F
Franz 25 F
Smith 31 F
Age Class Results

Last Age Gender
Woodward 13 F
duda F

00:37:50
00:38:03
00:38:08
00:38:16
00:39:01
00:39:07
00:39:08
00:39:20
00:39:46
00:40:27
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:40:38
00:41:34
00:41:37
00:41:40
00:41:42
00:42:46
00:42:49
00:42:53
00:43:08
00:43:48
00:44:17
00:44:19
00:44:24

00:46:29

00:54:48
00:55:31
00:56:57
00:56:57

Finish
00:43:08
00:44:24

12.204301
12.274194
12.301075
12.344086
12.586022
12.618280
12.623656
12.688172
12.827957
13.048387
13.048387
13.053763
13.107527
13.408602
13.424731
13.440860
13.451613
13.795699
13.811828
13.833333
13.913978
14.129032
14.284946
14.295699
14.322581

14.994624

17.677419
17.908602
18.370968
18.370968

Pace
(min/mile)
13.913978
14.322581



3 128 Adia

4 135 Anja
Female Age 20 To 29
Place Bib  First

1 108  Molly

2 171 Sara

3 154  Jennifer
4 277 Jenni

5 121 Kelly

6 143 Sara

7 166 Jenna

8 137 Danielle
9 142 Kristi

10 161 Katherine
11 117  Kirsten
12 196  Sarah

13 163 Sara

14 187  Ashley
15 107  Bridget
16 127  Lily

Female Age 30 To 39

Place Bib

201
122

180

176
104
189

111
131
126
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First

Michelle
Lindsay
Erika

Krista
Marie

Katie
Emily
Sadaf
Whitney
Jill

Jana
Amy

Froehle-

Baker 12
Henne 12
Last Age
Belk 22
Rezek 29
Mikolajczyk 26
Ragsdale 25
Ehnes 28
Kramer 25
Pieschel 25
Jeske 28
Korte 28
Ojalvo 28
Duncan 24
Wildenborg 26
Parker 28
Spires 24
Barton 26
Franz 25
Last Age
Rose 32
Abraham 30
Eklund 38
Schweppe 33
Schaaf 35
Anderson 30
Syeda 31
Mckinley 31
Bradford 33
Hedlund 31
Floden 38

Gender
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Gender
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00:54:48
00:55:31

Finish

00:26:37
00:28:37
00:32:36
00:33:56
00:35:17
00:35:51
00:36:25
00:37:18
00:39:20
00:39:46
00:40:27
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:44:19
00:56:57
00:56:57

Finish
00:30:02

00:31:17
00:32:44

00:33:01

00:33:32
00:33:54
00:34:21
00:35:06
00:35:08
00:36:12
00:36:19

17.677419
17.908602

Pace
(min/mile)
8.586022
9.231183
10.516129
10.946237
11.381720
11.564516
11.747312
12.032258
12.688172
12.827957
13.048387
13.048387
13.053763
14.295699
18.370968
18.370968

Pace
(min/mile)

9.688172
10.091398
10.559140

10.650538

10.817204
10.935484
11.080645
11.322581
11.333333
11.677419
11.715054



12 1221  Tanya
13 172 Elizabeth
14 141 Catherine
15 197 Heather
16 183 Jennifer
17 156 Kathleen
18 158 Sarah
19 194 Christel
20 192 Lindsay
21 109 Deveny
22 179 Amy
23 174 Jennifer
24 153 Jessica
25 173 Katie
26 148 Megan
27 191 Shelby
8 190  Clizabeth
christine
DNF 182 Amy
Female Age 40 To 49
Place Bib First
1 112 Jennifer
2 167 Bernadine
3 2411  Jennifer
4 130 maree
5 124 Linda
6 2421  Theresa
7 149 Adrienne
8 110 Lynne
9 114 Michelle
10 106 Keri
11 155 Toni
Female Age 50 To 59
Place Bib First

Wright 34
Riegert 32
Knott 33
Wolowik 31
Smith 37
Mitchell 38
Nassif 38
Vestal 38
van Bergen 30
Benting 32
Schweickhardt 32
Rosenlund 38
McLawhorn 31
Roek 35
Leafblad 31
Turner 30
turner 38
Smith 31
Last Age
Brady-
J ohnzon 45
Polovitz 49
Larson 43
hampton 47
Evert 42
Larson 48
Leahey 40
Boiarsky 45
Dickerson 47
Barney 41
Miller 42
Last Age
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Gender
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Gender

00:36:19
00:36:25
00:36:33
00:36:44
00:38:08
00:38:16
00:39:01
00:39:07
00:40:38
00:41:34
00:41:37
00:41:42
00:42:46
00:42:49
00:43:48
00:44:17

00:46:29

Finish

00:24:06

00:26:24
00:27:18
00:31:29
00:31:58
00:32:05
00:34:26
00:37:18
00:39:08
00:41:40
00:42:53

Finish

11.715054
11.747312
11.790323
11.849462
12.301075
12.344086
12.586022
12.618280
13.107527
13.408602
13.424731
13.451613
13.795699
13.811828
14.129032
14.284946

14.994624

Pace
(min/mile)

7.774194

8.516129

8.806452

10.155914
10.311828
10.349462
11.107527
12.032258
12.623656
13.440860
13.833333

Pace
(min/mile)
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162
123
170
3401

Wanda
Celia
Judy
Joanne

Ortiz
Engler
Rangel
Guillery

™ ™ ™™

00:35:14
00:35:29
00:37:50
00:38:03

11.365591
11.446237
12.204301
12.274194



